
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

(includes Base Bid

Alternates A & B)

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Airport:   Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Project:   Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for:   DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION: Northeast Asphalt, Inc. Vinton Construction Company
1524 Atkinson Drive 1322 33rd Street (P.O. Box 137)
Green Bay, WI 54303 Two Rivers, WI 54241

BASE BID: RUNWAY 12-30 REHABILITATION
Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price
P15203 COMMON EXCAVATION 15400 CY $4.00 $61,600.00 $4.00 $61,600.00 $0.00
P15205 BORROW EXCAVATION 5500 CY $14.00 $77,000.00 $16.00 $88,000.00 $0.00
P15901 SITE FINISHING 1 LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
203.0100 REMOVING SMALL PIPE CULVERTS 3 EACH $400.00 $1,200.00 $510.00 $1,530.00 $0.00
211.0100 PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALT PAVING, BASE BID 1 LS $65,750.00 $65,750.00 $65,750.00 $65,750.00 $0.00
SPV.0180.01 PULVERIZE AND RELAY EXISTING PAVEMENT 38879 SY $1.05 $40,822.95 $2.70 $104,973.30 $0.00
X20801 SALVAGED BASE AGGREGATE 9166 CY $2.50 $22,915.00 $2.00 $18,332.00 $0.00
P20802 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 1 2000 TON $19.85 $39,700.00 $15.66 $31,320.00 $0.00
455.0605 TACK COAT 2770 GAL $3.75 $10,387.50 $3.75 $10,387.50 $0.00
460.6224 HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-28 S 8310 TON $61.70 $512,727.00 $61.70 $512,727.00 $0.00
460.2000 INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT 5340 DOL $1.00 $5,340.00 $1.00 $5,340.00 $0.00
522.0512 CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 12-INCH 109 LF $45.00 $4,905.00 $49.50 $5,395.50 $0.00
522.0518 CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 18-INCH 358 LF $55.00 $19,690.00 $56.30 $20,155.40 $0.00
522.1012 APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH 2 EACH $950.00 $1,900.00 $803.00 $1,606.00 $0.00
522.1018 APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH 4 EACH $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $964.00 $3,856.00 $0.00
SPV.0520.01 PVC 6-INCH SCHEDULE 80 159 LF $39.50 $6,280.50 $27.50 $4,372.50 $0.00
690.0150 SAWING ASPHALT 120 LF $2.00 $240.00 $3.00 $360.00 $0.00
P62001 PAINTING WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 14500 SF $0.85 $12,325.00 $0.85 $12,325.00 $0.00
P62009 PAINTING YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 440 SF $0.85 $374.00 $0.85 $374.00 $0.00
P62041 REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A 920 LB $0.50 $460.00 $0.50 $460.00 $0.00
619.1000 MOBILIZATION, BASE BID 1 LS $185,500.00 $185,500.00 $112,000.00 $112,000.00 $0.00
P64201 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS 1 LS $10.00 $10.00 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00
P64202 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS 1 LS $30,392.00 $30,392.00 $51,525.00 $51,525.00 $0.00
642.5201 FIELD OFFICE TYPE C 1 EACH $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00
628.1504 SILT FENCE 11750 LF $2.15 $25,262.50 $2.15 $25,262.50 $0.00
628.1520 SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE 11750 LF $0.25 $2,937.50 $0.25 $2,937.50 $0.00
628.1905 EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS 4 EACH $150.00 $600.00 $150.00 $600.00 $0.00
628.1910 EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS 2 EACH $1.00 $2.00 $1.00 $2.00 $0.00
628.2008 EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B 10625 SY $1.96 $20,825.00 $1.96 $20,825.00 $0.00
628.7504 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 40 LF $9.50 $380.00 $9.50 $380.00 $0.00
628.7555 CULVERT PIPE CHECKS 5 EACH $20.00 $100.00 $20.00 $100.00 $0.00
628.7560 TRACKING PADS 1 EACH $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
T90502 TOPSOIL 11675 SY $4.00 $46,700.00 $3.50 $40,862.50 $0.00
T90503 SALVAGED TOPSOIL 33850 SY $0.90 $30,465.00 $1.40 $47,390.00 $0.00
629.0210 FERTILIZER, TYPE B 29 CWT $67.50 $1,957.50 $67.50 $1,957.50 $0.00
630.0200 SEEDING, TEMPORARY 1240 LB $2.40 $2,976.00 $2.40 $2,976.00 $0.00
X90199 SEEDING, AIRPORT MIX 1650 LB $10.50 $17,325.00 $10.50 $17,325.00 $0.00
X90899 MULCHING, LIQUID APPLIED 37600 SY $1.29 $48,504.00 $1.29 $48,504.00 $0.00
630.0500 SEED WATER 1070 MGAL $25.00 $26,750.00 $25.00 $26,750.00 $0.00
X63491 TRAFFIC CONTROL, LANDSIDE 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00
X63492 TRAFFIC CONTROL, AIRSIDE 1 LS $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
X63493 BARRICADES AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS AREA 1440 DAYS $2.50 $3,600.00 $2.50 $3,600.00 $0.00
X63494 UNLIT RUNWAY CLOSURE CROSSES 126 DAYS $50.00 $6,300.00 $50.00 $6,300.00 $0.00

Base Bid Total $1,360,703.45 $1,382,162.20 $0.00

DESCRIPTION: Northeast Asphalt, Inc. Vinton Construction Company
1524 Atkinson Drive 1322 33rd Street (P.O. Box 137)
Green Bay, WI 54303 Two Rivers, WI 54241

ALTERNATE A: TERMINAL APRON & TAXIWAY A & D REHABILITATION
Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price
P15203 COMMON EXCAVATION 1700 CY $7.00 $11,900.00 $4.00 $6,800.00 $0.00
204.0115 REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE BUTT JOINTS 6 SY $42.20 $253.20 $42.20 $253.20 $0.00
204.0120 REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE MILLING 4300 SY $2.70 $11,610.00 $2.70 $11,610.00 $0.00
211.0101 PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALT PAVING, ALTERNATE A 1 LS $11,250.00 $11,250.00 $11,250.00 $11,250.00 $0.00
SPV.0180.01 PULVERIZE AND RELAY EXISTING PAVEMENT 4328 SY $1.70 $7,357.60 $6.74 $29,170.72 $0.00
X20801 SALVAGED BASE AGGREGATE 1165 CY $2.50 $2,912.50 $2.00 $2,330.00 $0.00
P20802 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 1 20 TON $100.00 $2,000.00 $31.67 $633.40 $0.00
455.0605 TACK COAT 620 GAL $3.75 $2,325.00 $3.75 $2,325.00 $0.00
460.6224 HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-28 S 980 TON $64.20 $62,916.00 $64.20 $62,916.00 $0.00
460.6424 HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-28 H 520 TON $74.80 $38,896.00 $74.80 $38,896.00 $0.00
460.2000 INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT 970 DOL $1.00 $970.00 $1.00 $970.00 $0.00
690.0150 SAWING ASPHALT 1590 LF $1.55 $2,464.50 $2.00 $3,180.00 $0.00
P62009 PAINTING YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 570 SF $5.60 $3,192.00 $5.60 $3,192.00 $0.00
P62041 REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A 30 LB $1.00 $30.00 $1.00 $30.00 $0.00
619.1100 MOBILIZATION, ALTERNATE A 1 LS $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $0.00
628.1905 EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS 2 EACH $150.00 $300.00 $150.00 $300.00 $0.00
628.1910 EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS 1 EACH $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00
628.7504 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 8 LF $9.50 $76.00 $9.50 $76.00 $0.00
628.7555 CULVERT PIPE CHECKS 3 EACH $20.00 $60.00 $20.00 $60.00 $0.00
T90503 SALVAGED TOPSOIL 1300 SY $0.90 $1,170.00 $8.00 $10,400.00 $0.00
629.0210 FERTILIZER, TYPE B 1 CWT $67.50 $67.50 $67.50 $67.50 $0.00
630.0200 SEEDING, TEMPORARY 40 LB $2.40 $96.00 $2.40 $96.00 $0.00
X90199 SEEDING, AIRPORT MIX 50 LB $10.50 $525.00 $10.50 $525.00 $0.00
X90899 MULCHING, LIQUID APPLIED 1300 SY $1.29 $1,677.00 $1.29 $1,677.00 $0.00
630.0500 SEED WATER 30 MGAL $25.00 $750.00 $25.00 $750.00 $0.00
X63491 TRAFFIC CONTROL, LANDSIDE 1 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
X63492 TRAFFIC CONTROL, AIRSIDE 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00
X63493 BARRICADES AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS AREA 180 DAYS $2.50 $450.00 $2.50 $450.00 $0.00

Alternate A Total $188,249.30 $214,458.82 $0.00

DESCRIPTION: Northeast Asphalt, Inc. Vinton Construction Company
1524 Atkinson Drive 1322 33rd Street (P.O. Box 137)
Green Bay, WI 54303 Two Rivers, WI 54241

ALTERNATE B : RUNWAY LIGHTING
Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price
619.1200 MOBILIZATION, ALTERNATE B 1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00
L10809A FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1 INCH 9950 LF $0.70 $6,965.00 $0.70 $6,965.00 $0.00
L10908B FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1-1/4 INCH 4,635 LF $0.80 $3,708.00 $0.80 $3,708.00 $0.00
L10810 TRENCH OR PLOW 13,865 LF $1.00 $13,865.00 $1.00 $13,865.00 $0.00
L10811 COUNTERPOISE PLOW 9565 LF $0.80 $7,652.00 $0.80 $7,652.00 $0.00
L10812A 5000 VOLT CABLE, 1/C NO. 8 AWG CABLES INSTALLED IN 1 INCH POLYETHYLE  10210 LF $1.00 $10,210.00 $1.00 $10,210.00 $0.00
L10812B 5000 VOLT CABLES, 2-1/C NO.8 AWG CABLES INSTALLED IN 1-1/4 INCH POLYE  80 LF $2.20 $176.00 $2.20 $176.00 $0.00
L10812C 5000 VOLT CABLE, 4-1/C NO. 8 AWG CABLES INSTALLED IN 3 INCH DUCT 350 LF $3.50 $1,225.00 $3.50 $1,225.00 $0.00
L10819 COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD 37 EACH $120.00 $4,440.00 $120.00 $4,440.00 $0.00
L10820 CABLE MARKERS 2 EACH $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $0.00
L11025 DUCT MARKERS 2 EACH $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $0.00
L12503 RETRO-REFLECTIVE MARKERS, L-853, TYPE 2 18 EACH $65.00 $1,170.00 $65.00 $1,170.00 $0.00
L12507 MEDIUM INTENSITY RUNWAY EDGE LIGHT (MIRL), L-861, YELLOW/WHITE OR W        36 EACH $900.00 $32,400.00 $900.00 $32,400.00 $0.00
L12509 MEDUIM INTENSITY RUNWAY THRESHOLD EDGE LIGHT (MIRTL), L-861E, GREE          16 EACH $900.00 $14,400.00 $900.00 $14,400.00 $0.00
L12511 MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHTS, L-861T, BLUE WITH GLASS LENS    23 EACH $800.00 $18,400.00 $800.00 $18,400.00 $0.00
X00001 REMOVE EXISTING CABLE AND DUCT MARKERS 2 EACH $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $0.00
X00002 REMOVE EXISTING STAKE AND BASE MOUNTED RUNWAY OR TAXIWAY EDGE  70 EACH $75.00 $5,250.00 $75.00 $5,250.00 $0.00
X00003 REMOVE EXISTING RETRO-REFLECTIVE TAXIWAY MARKERS 1 EACH $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00
X00004 REMOVE EXISTING L-858 ILLUMINATED GUIDANCE SIGNS 2 EACH $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
X00005 L-858 LED GUIDANCE SIGNS, SIZE 2, STYLE 2, CLASS 2,2 MODULE 2 EACH $3,600.00 $7,200.00 $3,600.00 $7,200.00 $0.00
X00006 1/C NO.6 BARE SOLID COPPER COUNTERPOISE CONDUCTOR 13665 LF $1.00 $13,665.00 $1.00 $13,665.00 $0.00
X00007 1/C NO.6 INSULATED STRANDED COPPER COUNTERPOISE COUNDUCTOR 810 LF $1.00 $810.00 $1.00 $810.00 $0.00
X00008 RUNWAY END IDENTIFIER LIGHTS (REILS) - RUNWAY END 30 1 LS $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $0.00
X00009 HAND HOLES COMPOSITE TYPE 12 EACH $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $0.00
X00010 MODIFY EXISTING HAND HOLE 1 EACH $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00
X00011 REGULATOR, 6.6A, 7.5KW 1 LS $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $0.00
X00012 L-868 BASE CAN WITH BLANK COVER 1 EACH $650.00 $650.00 $650.00 $650.00 $0.00
X00013 SPARE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 1 LS $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $0.00
X00014 LOCATE, TEST AND PROTECT EXISTING AND NEW CIRCUITS 1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00

Alternate B Total $201,511.00 $201,511.00 $0.00

Base Bid Total $1,360,703.45 $1,382,162.20 $0.00

Alternate A Total $188,249.30 $214,458.82 $0.00

Alternate B Total $201,511.00 $201,511.00 $0.00

$1,750,463.75 $1,798,132.02 $0.00

$1,750,463.75

GRAND TOTAL (Includes Base Bid and All Alternates)

10/07/20Northeast Asphalt Inc.

Lucas Ward
6/18/2020
2:00 P.M.

6.08%

OMNNI Associates

AIP 3-55-0074-08 / EZS 1001
Runway 12-30 Rehabilitation
Shawano Municipal Airport


	Sheet1

